Bus

Bus 7555 Daugavpils-Indra Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Daugavpils Ao — Indra Daugavpils Ao — Indra
25 StOpS Monday 13:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:10
Daugavpils Ao

Wednesday 13:10
Jaunbuve

Thursday 13:10
Vecstropi

Friday 13:10
Krauja
Naujenes skola Saturday 13:10
Naujenes pagrieziens Sunday 13:10
Jurisi

Route info
Vasargeliski Direction: Daugavpils Ao
Zidino Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min
Izvaltas stacijas pagrieziens

Borovka oy

Bancani

Dagda

Kraslavas Ao

Pescanka 7

Dagdas pagrieziens Dar{ Fails

Murovanka

iadi \ Pl s
KaInIeSI ATUr:T!‘;"If.iR _\_ ‘__.f"
: H Epacnay

BerJOZkI m:’;r‘“.,‘is HEY BIRHOABHEI et

B napk sBpacaayokis
: . a3eps @ OpenStreetMap contributors

Piedruja
B 7555 — Daugavpils-Indra BusMaps

Lupandi

Lupandi 1


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7555-3378046407-2292778830
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7555-3378046407-2292778830
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7555-3378046407-2292778830

Patarnieki

Vaitjulevo

Rozu ciems

Indra



Direction
Indra — Daugavpils Ao

27 stops

Open route schedule

Indra

Rozu ciems

Vaitjulevo

Patarnieki

Lupandi 1

Lupandi

Piedruja

Berjozki

KalnieSi

Murovanka

Dagdas pagrieziens

Pescanka

Kraslavas Ao

Bancani

Borovka

Izvaltas stacijas pagrieziens

Zidino

Vasargeliski

Jurisi

Naujenes pagrieziens

Naujenes skola

Krauja

Vecstropi

Jaunbuve

Daugavpils Ao

Route schedule
Indra — Daugavpils Ao

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Indra
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 2 hour 5 min

15:20

15:20

15:20

15:20

15:20

15:20

15:20


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7555-3378046407-2292778830

Daugavpils stacija

Daugavpils Ao

7555 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kraslava

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



